
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.8 110.0 10

2 Sophia Derks Piper High School 111.0 105.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 105.0 6

4 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 100.0 0

5 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 110.6 100.0 4

6 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 100.0 2

7 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 95.0 0

8 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 90.0 1

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 113.8 90.0 0

10 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 107.4 70.0 0

11 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 108.1 65.0 0

12 Piper Russell Piper High School 113.0 60.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 205.0 10

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 200.0 8

3 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 195.0 6

4 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.8 190.0 0

5 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 110.6 180.0 4

6 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 170.0 2

7 Sophia Derks Piper High School 111.0 165.0 1

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 165.0 0

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 113.8 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 107.4 115.0 0

11 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 108.1 115.0 0

12 Piper Russell Piper High School 113.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.8 145.0 10

2 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 140.0 8

3 Sophia Derks Piper High School 111.0 120.0 6

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 110.6 115.0 4

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 110.0 0

6 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 105.0 0

7 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 100.0 2

8 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 85.0 1

9 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 107.4 75.0 0

10 Piper Russell Piper High School 113.0 75.0 0

11 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 108.1 70.0 0

12 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 113.8 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 445.0 10

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.8 445.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 410.0 0

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 110.6 395.0 6

5 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 395.0 4

6 Sophia Derks Piper High School 111.0 390.0 2

7 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.0 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 345.0 1

9 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 107.4 260.0 0

10 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 113.8 255.0 0

11 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 108.1 250.0 0

12 Piper Russell Piper High School 113.0 135.0 0


